7  |  www.ingersollrand.com
INDUSTRY APPLICATIONS
MarineLocomotive Oil and GasOff-highway Power generation Mining
FEATURES/BENEFITS
•	 Efficient 47 HP turbine motor uses no external
lubrication
•	 Same inlet and outlet locations as the 150BM
Series starters for easy change-out

ST150 SERIES
8  |  www.ingersollrand.com
MODEL CODING
TURBINE STARTERS
ST150 SERIES
DIMENSIONS
Weight: 38 lbs (17.2 kg)
Note: All dimensions
shown are for reference
only. Specifications
subject to change without
notice.
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
Pressure
psi (bar)
Breakaway Torque
ft-lb (Nm) Speed @ Max HP Max Power
HP (kW)
Flow @ Max HP
scfm (L/s)
ST155 PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
60 (4.1) 100 (136) 1675 16 (12) 415 (196)
90 (6.2) 150 (203) 1825 26 (19) 580 (274)
120 (8.3) 200 (271) 1950 37 (28) 745 (352)
150 (10.3) 240 (325) 2050 47 (35) 905 (427)
ST159 PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
30 (2.1) 60 (81) 1465 8 (6) 315 (149)
60 (4.1) 125 (169) 1788 21 (16) 520 (245)
90 (6.2) 190 (258) 1938 35 (26) 725 (342)
120 (8.3) 240 (325) 2050 47 (35) 920 (434)
Simple Crossover
Example: 150BMPE88R54 = ST155FP88R54
13.632"
(346.25 mm)
12.382"
(314.50 mm)
3.668"
(93.18 mm) 3.550"
(90.17 mm)
3x .440"
(3x 11.16 mm)
.625"
(15.88 mm )
3.875"
(98.40 mm)
150TMP
6.407"
(162.74 mm)
8.713"
(221.32 mm)
1.776"
(45.12 mm)
4.510"
(114.55 mm)
3.060"
(77.72 mm)
2" NPT
Exhaust
5.750"
(146.05 mm)
3x 1.250"
(3x 31.75 mm)
5.750"
(146.05 mm)
1.750"
(44.45 mm)
1-1/4" NPT
Inle t
SAE J518C
(Code 61)
4-7/16"
(112.71 mm)
150TMG